
 

  

 

EUROPE 

 

AUSTRIA 

Company name: Runners unlimited  

Person in charge: Kerstin Strubreiter 

Phone number: +43 1 58800 9325 

Email: runners@runners-unlimited.com 

 

 

BELGIUM 

Company name: TUI Sports Belgium 

Person in charge: Jens Brouns 

Phone number: +32 59 56 58 05 

Email: sports@tui.be 

 

 

DENMARK 

Company name: Marathon Travel Club 

Person in charge: Kaare Clausen 

Phone number: +45 87255242 

Email: Produktion@rubytravelgroup.dk and Kaare@rubytravelgroup.dk 

 

 

ENGLAND 

Company name: Sports Tours International 

Person in charge: Simon Monks 

Phone number: 0044 161 703 8161 

Email: sales@sportstoursinternational.co.uk 

 

Company name: 2:09 Events Ltd 

Person in charge: Steven Seaton 

Phone number: +44 (0) 1252 373797 

Email: info@209events.com 

 

 

ESTONIA 

Company name: ERP OY 

Person in charge: Tiina Jokinen 

Phone number: +3725093766 

Email: tiina.jokinen@erpmusic.com 

mailto:runners@runners-unlimited.com
mailto:sales@sportstoursinternational.co.uk
mailto:info@209events.com
mailto:tiina.jokinen@erpmusic.com


 

  

 

FINLAND 

Company name: Välimatkat Oy 

Person in charge: Jouni Välisalo 

Phone number: +358458729543 

Email: jouni.valisalo@valimatkat.fi 

 

Company name: Vetikko Travel 

Person in charge: Paula Vetikko 

Phone number: +358 50 588 2600 

Email: paula@vetikkotravel.com 

 

 

FRANCE 

Company name: Sports Tours International - France 

Person in charge: Clement Cicuto 

Phone number: +33 (0) 6 82 76 11 79 

Email: info@sportstoursinternational.fr 

 

Company name: FRANCE MARATHON BY SPORT INCENTIVES 

Person in charge: Stephanie Gonzales 

Phone number: +33 4 67 50 46 42 

Email: contact@france-marathon.fr 

 

 

GERMANY 

Company name: DERTOUR Deutschland GmbH 

Person in charge: Morris Liebster 

Phone number: +49 69 958 3667 

Email: marathon@dertouristik.com 

 

Company name: interAir GmbH 

Person in charge: Julia Scholz 

Phone number: +49 6403 6099630 

Email: info@interair.de 

 

 

IRELAND 

Company name: Sports Tours International Ireland 

Person in charge: Nicola Walker 

Phone number: 00353 903 6942 

Email: customerservice@sportstoursinternational.ie 

mailto:jouni.valisalo@valimatkat.fi
mailto:paula@vetikkotravel.com
file:///C:/Users/knt/Desktop/TM2025/04_AGTリスト/ITP%20CONTACT%20INFO/BOX済/info@sportstoursinternational.fr
mailto:contact@france-marathon.fr
mailto:marathon@dertouristik.com
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ISRAEL 

Company name: ISSTA Sport LTD 

Person in charge: Ishay Molad 

Phone number: +9727775481 

Email: ishaymolad@issta.co.il 

 

 

ITALY 

Company name: OVUNQUE RUNNING 

Person in charge: MASSIMO ROSSI 

Phone number: +39 059 219566 

Email: running@ovunquerunning.it 

 

Company name: Born2Run 

Person in charge: Herbert Thomas 

Phone number: +39-0522-272266 

Email: herbert@melville.it  

 

Company name: TERRAMIA SRL 

Person in charge: Anna Lisa Baldisserotto 

Phone number: +39 0532 909010 

Email: annalisa.baldisserotto@terramia.com  info@terramia.com  

 

 

NETHERLANDS 

Company name: ATPI Sports Events 

Person in charge: Nathalie Pellegrom 

Phone number: +31 20 20 11 255 

Email: Running.netherlands@atpi.com 

 

Company name: TUI Sports (The Netherlands) 

Person in charge: Rob van Dijk 

Phone number: +31 8808 85885 

Email: sports@tui.nl 

 

Company name: Marathons International 

Person in charge: Manouk Antonisse  

Phone number: +31 (0) 10 217 99 00 

Email: info@marathonsinternational.nl 
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NORWAY 

Company name: PWT Travel AS 

Person in charge: Jens Kopland 

Phone number: +47 95050980 

Email: jens@pwt.no 

 

 

POLAND 

Company name: MARATHON SERVICES INTERNATIONAL 

Person in charge: Henryk PASKAL 

Phone number: +48 67 351 88 77 

Email: henryk.paskal@gmail.com 

 

 

PORTUGAL 

Company name: Endeavor Maratones Internacionales Lda 

Person in charge: Carina Moutinho 

Phone number: +351 910 428 539 

Email: info.pt@endeavortravel.com 

 

 

ROMANIA 

Company name: EXPLORE TRAVEL 

Person in charge: Dragos Pirnog 

Phone number: +40-212-334-775 

Email: dragos@exploretravel.ro  

 

 

SLOVENIA 

Company name: TA ŠD MARATONC – Arriva Slovenia 

Person in charge: Marko Roblek 

Phone number: 00386 41 70 -531 

Email: info@maratonc.si  

 

 

SPAIN 

Company name: Geosport Viajes SL 

Person in charge: Carlos Fernandez Burcet 

Phone number: +34 619676797 

Email: geosport@geosport.es 
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Company name: MARATHINEZ TOURS SL 

Person in charge: Lidia Hita 

Phone number: +34 621300365 

Email: lidia@marathinez.es 

 

Company name: FERNANDO PINEDA TRAVEL SERVICE 

Person in charge: Noemi Pacheco 

Phone number: +34 647976229 

Email: fernando@fernandopineda.com 

 

 

SWEDEN 

Company name: Springtime Travel 

Person in charge: Anna Jonsson 

Phone number: +46 8 545 535 40 

Email: loparresor@springtime.se 

 

 

SWITZERLAND 

Company name: Kuoni Sports Travel – DERTOUR Suisse AG 

Person in charge: Markus Koller 

Phone number: +41 44 277 48 88 

Email: kuonisports@kuonisports.ch 

 

Company name: Albis Reisen 

Person in charge: Markus Roth 

Phone number: + 41 44 406 10 10 

Email: info@albisreisen.ch 

 

Company name: Globetrotter Travel Service AG 

Person in charge: Kerstin Lochmatter 

Phone number: +41 31 917 60 60 

Email: marathon@globetrotter.ch 

mailto:lidia@marathinez.es
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